

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA to SS/SCS/Senate Bills Nos. 63 & 111, Page 1, Section _____, Line 3,

2 by striking the word "ninety" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "one hundred eighty"; and further amend line 5 by
4 striking the word "ninety" and inserting in lieu thereof the
5 following "one hundred eighty".